
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

241 
24 
47 

151 
161 

15 
249 

2 
465 

55 
42 

174 
555 

46 
421 
112 

89 
325 

36 
431 

0 

Name 

Nis Lauterbach 
Casper Neergaard 
Michael Brændgaard 
Rui Martins 
Arne Hartmann 
Jonas Radekop 
Steen Barløse 
Lene Carlsson 
Johnny Nordman 
Markus Adbring 
Kasper Schou Nielsen 
Maja Lantz 
Marno Fölsch 
Kennie Løve Jacobsen 
Mikkel Kjærstrup 
Robert Gösta 
Sebastian Liebon 
Jim Radmer 
Agneta Persson 
Jesper Kryger 
Robert Jensen 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:11.431 
1:11.490 
1:11.950 
1:12.230 
1:12.780 
1:12.885 
1:13.367 
1:14.030 
1:14.379 
1:15.358 
1:15.514 
1:15.723 
1:16.263 
1:16.997 
1:17.561 
1:17.830 
1:17.876 
1:17.899 
1:18.604 
1:18.731 
1:19.776 

Diff 

0.059 
0.519 
0.799 
1.349 
1.454 
1.936 
2.599 
2.948 
3.927 
4.083 
4.292 
4.832 
5.566 
6.130 
6.399 
6.445 
6.468 
7.173 
7.300 
8.345 

Best Speed 

104,778 
104,692 
104,022 
103,619 
102,836 
102,688 
102,013 
101,100 
100,625 

99,318 
99,113 
98,839 
98,139 
97,204 
96,497 
96,163 
96,107 
96,078 
95,217 
95,063 
93,818 

In Lap 

3 
7 
8 
5 
6 
7 
4 
3 
8 
8 
9 
3 
5 
7 
7 
6 
8 
4 
8 
9 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Finland 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11-06-2016 15:43:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 10.06.16 
02 Saturday 

06 Blue 1530-1545 

Practice started at 15:28:53 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

11-06-2016 15:30 


